Hydracel High Pressure Pump
Mfg: Hydracell Model: D10 SL SE SHEHC
Stock No. HDPH038.5a Serial No. 99260
Hydracell High pressure Pump.
• Model D10 SL SE SHEHC,
• S/N 99260.
• Inlet (1) 1-1/2 in.,
• Outlet (1) 1 in.

N Nitronic 50
T Hastelloy® C
D-10 Series How To Order
Ordering Information
A complete D-10 Series Model Number contains 12 digits
including 8 customer-specified design options: for example D10XLBNHFECA.
D 1 0 L
4
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Valve Springs
E Elgiloy®
H 17-7 PH Stainless Steel
T Hastelloy® C
Valve Spring Retainers
C Celcon
H 17-7 PH Stainless Steel
M Kynar®
P Polypropylene
T Hastelloy® C
Y Nylon (Zytel)
Hydra-Oil
A 10W30 (standard)
B 40-wt for continuous-duty (use with 316 SST or
Hastelloy pump head (standard)
C 30-wt EPDM-compatible oil
D 40-wt high-temp EPDM-compatible oil
E 30-wt food-contact oil
F 40-wt high-temp food-contact oil
G 5W30 cold-temp severe duty oil
H 15W50 high-temp severe-duty synthetic oil
4 6 7 8 9 10 11 125321
PARTS MANUAL
WANNER ENGINEERING, INC.
1204 Chestnut Avenue, Minneapolis, MN  55403
TEL: (612) 332-5681  FAX: (612) 332-6937
TOLL-FREE FAX [US only]: (800) 332-6812
email: sales@wannereng.com
Document Fax Back System (510) 745-0440
INDUSTRIAL PUMPS
IMPORTANT
Record your pump model number and
serial number here for easy reference:
Model No.
Serial No.
Date of Purchase
When ordering parts or making inquiries
about this pump, please mention the
model and serial numbers.
MODEL: D-10
WITH METALLIC  PUMP HEAD
HOME
2
D-10 Fluid End (with metallic pump head)
Ref Quantity/
# Part Number Description Pump
1 D10-081-2012 Cap Screw, socket head,
2-3/4" ................................................. 1
2 D10-084-2010 Washer, 1/2", flat ............................... 1
3 D10-038-2017 Plug, Hastelloy C ............................... 1
D10-038-2210 Plug, brass ......................................... 1
D10-038-2211 Plug, 316 SST.................................... 1
4 D10-024-2010 Bolt, 3-1/2" hex-head ......................... 6
5 D10-048-2010 Washer, 3/8" split lock ..................... 14
6 D10-004-1002 Manifold, 316 SST, NPT .................... 1
D10-004-1008 Manifold, brass, NPT ......................... 1